DESIGNED
APPROVED
TITLE
SHEET NO.SCALEUNITS
DEPARTMENT
PROJECT CODE
PROTOTYPE CODE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
J. PHILLIPS
J. PHILLIPS [24.05.31]
[24.05.31]
1/1
Magnetic Coupling Shield
1:1.5mm
PC-02
REV B
MAGNETIC COUPLING SHIELD
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE [24.05.31] J. PHILLIPS
87±.127
15
0±
.1
27
28
10
Ø5.5
12±.127
4.8
4.72
10
±.
12
7
.8
6
.7
6
10
QUICK CONNECT
ELECTRICAL TAB
SIZE: 0.187"
FOR POWDER COATING HANGER
NOTES:
1. MAGNETIC SHIELD SHALL BE
FABRICATED FROM ZINC-COATED
GALVANIZED STEEL
2. MAGNETIC SHIELD SHALL BE NICKEL
COATED FOR CORROSION RESISTANCE
3. QUICK CONNECT ELECTRICAL
CONNECTOR TAB SHALL BE
COMPATIBLE WITH 0.187" FEMALE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS